
Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

1
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.1 Arena 4 - Grass

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!01P11!

Susan Barton Johnson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
10.000 81.364 81.364 10.000 0.000 0.000475 Revelwood Rosalie Jane RADBURN 0AOR

0.000 77.500 77.500 20.000 0.000 0.000106 TS Wunderbar Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 70.000 70.000 30.000 0.000 0.0006854 F1 Memphis Belle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 68.409 68.409 40.000 0.000 0.0008860 Revelwood Queens County Brittinee SMITH 0

20.000 67.045 67.045 50.000 0.000 0.0002970 Aspenview Anton Denise FOX 0AOR

0.000 66.818 66.818 60.000 0.000 0.000835 HT Lend Me Some Magic Eliza BABAZOGLI 0

0.000 66.364 66.364 70.000 0.000 0.0008910 BZ Fortune Cookie Wayne WILLIAMS 1

0.000 64.773 64.773 80.000 0.000 0.0008704 Leica Review Charlie BRISTER 0

0.000 64.318 64.318 90.000 0.000 0.0007972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Courtney LARARD 0

30.000 63.864 63.864 100.000 0.000 0.0006369 Hazy Ponds Pharaoh Beverley MCKEOWN 0AOR

0.000 63.636 63.636 110.000 0.000 0.000304 Kinful Zorro Rachel MERYMENT 0

0.000 63.182 63.182 120.000 0.000 0.0001122 Winmallee Beau Jessica GREENTREE 0

40.000 62.500 62.500 130.000 0.000 0.0006658 Splendid Jackson Louise FASEAS 0AOR

50.000 58.636 58.636 140.000 0.000 0.0008877 Ranchero Anna THIAN 0AOR

0.000 52.955 52.955 150.000 0.000 0.0008437 Talliroze Infinity Lisa CONNALLY 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008832 Ribbleton Furst Whisper L Priscilla BLACKADDER 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007836 GT Don Frangelico Petra KERANEN 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008842 Bradgate Park Solitaire John POTTER 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:18 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

2
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Arena 5 - Grass

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!02912!

J Alice Hofler

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 75.000 75.000 10.000 0.000 0.0006854 F1 Memphis Belle Courtney LARARD 0

10.000 69.615 69.615 20.000 0.000 0.000475 Revelwood Rosalie Jane RADBURN 0AOR

0.000 69.231 69.231 30.000 0.000 0.000106 TS Wunderbar Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 68.462 68.462 40.000 0.000 0.0008910 BZ Fortune Cookie Wayne WILLIAMS 1

20.000 68.269 68.269 50.000 0.000 0.0002970 Aspenview Anton Denise FOX 0AOR

0.000 68.077 68.077 60.000 0.000 0.000394 Lovisa Amanda LEGGETT 0

0.000 67.500 67.500 70.000 0.000 0.0008860 Revelwood Queens County Brittinee SMITH 0

0.000 67.115 67.115 80.000 0.000 0.0007972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 66.346 66.346 90.000 0.000 0.0008352 Wall E Pamela BICE 0

30.000 64.808 64.808 100.000 0.000 0.0006658 Splendid Jackson Louise FASEAS 0AOR

40.000 62.885 62.885 110.000 0.000 0.000696 Supreme Ambition Krystyna POLLARD 0AOR

0.000 62.692 62.692 120.000 0.000 0.0001122 Winmallee Beau Jessica GREENTREE 0

0.000 61.346 61.346 130.000 0.000 0.000835 HT Lend Me Some Magic Eliza BABAZOGLI 0

50.000 60.192 60.192 140.000 0.000 0.0006369 Hazy Ponds Pharaoh Beverley MCKEOWN 0AOR

0.000 59.038 59.038 150.000 0.000 0.0008704 Leica Review Charlie BRISTER 0

0.000 58.462 58.462 160.000 0.000 0.0008437 Talliroze Infinity Lisa CONNALLY 0

0.000 54.615 54.615 170.000 0.000 0.000304 Kinful Zorro Rachel MERYMENT 0

60.000 53.462 53.462 180.000 0.000 0.0008877 Ranchero Anna THIAN 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008416 Willowcroft Piccasio Katie STEWART 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.0007836 GT Don Frangelico Petra KERANEN 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008832 Ribbleton Furst Whisper L Priscilla BLACKADDER 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008842 Bradgate Park Solitaire John POTTER 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:19 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

3
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.1 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!03N21!

Helen Zimic Maryann Schiller

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 72.407 75.278 10.000 0.000 78.1486332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 72.222 73.519 20.000 0.000 74.8155298 Stanmore Park Royston Suzanne DOYLE 0

0.000 69.815 70.463 30.000 0.000 71.1117924 EBL Sorento Grace KAY 0

0.000 69.074 70.000 40.000 0.000 70.9267888 Santa Fe' MD Rodney MARTIN 0

0.000 69.074 69.259 50.000 0.000 69.4448652 Riggles Emma BISHOP 0

0.000 67.407 68.611 60.000 0.000 69.8157288 Staatsmann Brett PEEL 0

10.000 66.296 67.500 70.000 0.000 68.7047625 Silmarillion E Corinne WATKINS 1AOR

10.000 65.926 67.500 70.000 0.000 69.0747285 Skyview Hotshotz Eliza NEWTON 0AOR

0.000 67.778 66.574 90.000 0.000 65.3707845 Romulus R Claudia HOBSON 0

30.000 66.481 66.389 100.000 0.000 66.2965767 Bradgate Park Dubonnett Maree GAWLEY 0AOR

0.000 64.259 66.204 110.000 0.000 68.148999 The Mohican Amelia BRYDON 0

0.000 63.889 63.148 120.000 0.000 62.407394 Lovisa Amanda LEGGETT 0

0.000 62.222 62.222 130.000 0.000 62.2228352 Wall E Pamela BICE 0

40.000 62.593 61.667 140.000 0.000 60.7416461 Rubicon Classique Jenny FLINT 1AOR

0.000 62.407 60.926 150.000 0.000 59.4447756 Tallyho Sun Dance Aimee SOANES 0

0.000 59.259 59.537 160.000 0.000 59.8157422 Dyrring Park Fillis Janet MUDGE 0

0.000 54.630 54.537 170.000 0.000 54.4446740 Fidella Kellie BILINSKI 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007451 RAS Prophet Caitlin WHYTE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.0006320 Assegai Eliza CRAIG 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001479 Bayview Park Rivers Emma CARTLAND 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002853 Dyrring Park Sullivan Kerrin DAVEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000338 Miss London Amelia KRISTAN 0

Pony
0.000 63.333 65.370 10.000 0.000 67.407P1332 Glenmore Welshman Karen THOMSEN 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:19 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

4
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.2 Arena 3 - Dural Sheds and Ga

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!04N22!

Kimberley Davis Charlotte Hyles

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.000 76.500 10.000 0.000 80.0005298 Stanmore Park Royston Suzanne DOYLE 0

0.000 69.000 70.286 20.000 0.000 71.5718652 Riggles Emma BISHOP 0

0.000 67.714 68.357 30.000 0.000 69.0007288 Staatsmann Brett PEEL 1

0.000 68.000 68.071 40.000 0.000 68.1436332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 65.571 67.429 50.000 0.000 69.2863387 Fidarzi Georgia GLASSON 0

0.000 67.143 66.286 60.000 0.000 65.429999 The Mohican Amelia BRYDON 0

0.000 63.286 65.714 70.000 0.000 68.1438762 Rose Gum Goldrush Charlotte PHILLIPS 0

10.000 62.286 65.429 80.000 0.000 68.5715767 Bradgate Park Dubonnett Maree GAWLEY 0AOR

0.000 63.857 65.000 90.000 0.000 66.1437845 Romulus R Claudia HOBSON 0

20.000 65.000 64.929 100.000 0.000 64.8577285 Skyview Hotshotz Eliza NEWTON 0AOR

0.000 63.714 64.500 110.000 0.000 65.2861709 Kings Cross Justin BAYLY 1

0.000 63.857 64.286 120.000 0.000 64.7147924 EBL Sorento Grace KAY 0

30.000 60.286 62.357 130.000 0.000 64.4292956 Highland Reflection Lesley GRAY 0AOR

40.000 59.714 59.286 140.000 0.000 58.8576461 Rubicon Classique Jenny FLINT 0AOR

0.000 55.857 58.000 150.000 0.000 60.1437422 Dyrring Park Fillis Janet MUDGE 1

0.000 49.857 50.643 160.000 0.000 51.4296320 Assegai Eliza CRAIG 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002853 Dyrring Park Sullivan Kerrin DAVEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000338 Miss London Amelia KRISTAN 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007625 Silmarillion E Corinne WATKINS 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.0007756 Tallyho Sun Dance Aimee SOANES 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007451 RAS Prophet Caitlin WHYTE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001479 Bayview Park Rivers Emma CARTLAND 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000707 Widgee Total Eclipse Elizabeth SONTER 0AOR

Pony
0.000 64.714 65.143 10.000 0.000 65.571P1332 Glenmore Welshman Karen THOMSEN 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:19 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

5
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.1 Arena 3 - Dural Sheds and Ga

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!05E31!

Sue Lewis Miranda Coulson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 65.909 65.909 165.909 0.000 0.0007487 Weltferne Emma BISHOP 1

0.000 63.939 65.758 267.576 0.000 0.000112 TS Wicked Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 66.364 65.682 365.000 0.000 0.000714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 63.788 64.848 465.909 0.000 0.0002682 Tallyho Arizona Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0

10.000 60.152 64.621 569.091 0.000 0.0007883 New World William Th Conqeror Samantha KING 0AOR

0.000 63.788 63.561 663.333 0.000 0.0003387 Fidarzi Georgia GLASSON 0

0.000 63.030 62.652 762.273 0.000 0.0006684 Statford Rafaella Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 60.303 62.652 765.000 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 1

0.000 60.000 61.061 962.121 0.000 0.0007401 Ashmead Her Highness Charlie BRISTER 0

20.000 57.576 60.000 1062.424 0.000 0.0002956 Highland Reflection Lesley GRAY 0AOR

0.000 57.121 58.712 1160.303 0.000 0.00073 Penroban Colin Graeme SHELLEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006708 Friso Van Gelder Susan SCHEPISI 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007888 Santa Fe' MD Rodney MARTIN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000168 Herbie Blakemore Dianne WHITE 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001038 Barnaby Esquire Kim MAYER 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008101 Remember Me Jessica CLARK 0

Pony
00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P89 Little Paddocks Gift Samantha MILES 0AOR

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:19 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

6
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.2 Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!06E32!

Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 74.722 74.722 10.000 0.000 0.000714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 70.417 70.417 20.000 0.000 0.0006684 Statford Rafaella Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 68.889 68.889 30.000 0.000 0.0007487 Weltferne Emma BISHOP 0

0.000 65.556 65.556 40.000 0.000 0.000112 TS Wicked Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 62.222 62.222 50.000 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 0

20.000 60.972 60.972 60.000 0.000 0.0007883 New World William Th Conqeror Samantha KING 0AOR

0.000 60.694 60.694 70.000 0.000 0.0002682 Tallyho Arizona Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0

0.000 60.278 60.278 80.000 0.000 0.0007401 Ashmead Her Highness Charlie BRISTER 1

0.000 54.583 54.583 90.000 0.000 0.00073 Penroban Colin Graeme SHELLEY 0

0.000 51.111 51.111 100.000 0.000 0.0001709 Kings Cross Justin BAYLY 2

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000707 Widgee Total Eclipse Elizabeth SONTER 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008101 Remember Me Jessica CLARK 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006708 Friso Van Gelder Susan SCHEPISI 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000168 Herbie Blakemore Dianne WHITE 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001038 Barnaby Esquire Kim MAYER 0AOR

Pony
10.000 64.861 64.861 10.000 0.000 0.000P89 Little Paddocks Gift Samantha MILES 0AOR

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:19 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

7
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4.1 Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!07M41!

Jan Geary Prue Spurrett

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 70.000 67.986 10.000 0.000 65.9727110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 65.694 67.431 20.000 0.000 69.1675856 DS Burlington Bertie Ben TERRY 0

0.000 66.528 66.667 30.000 0.000 66.8067276 Stockharlin Judy DIERKS 0

10.000 60.000 61.667 40.000 0.000 63.3335589 Hillbreeze Stand Out Damon BARLOW 0AOR

20.000 61.944 60.764 50.000 0.000 59.5833272 Lets Reminisce Penny BARRETT 0AOR

0.000 60.694 60.694 60.000 0.000 60.6947014 ESK Versace Carolyn HENLEY 0

0.000 60.556 60.625 70.000 0.000 60.6947263 Evenfall Regozero Kylie HALL 0

0.000 59.028 60.000 80.000 0.000 60.9727555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna HAWKINS 0

0.000 57.500 58.403 90.000 0.000 59.3062259 Lets Jazzaround Tanisha RYAN 0

0.000 55.972 57.778 100.000 0.000 59.5833477 Reflection R Tessa GUNN 0

0.000 54.306 57.778 100.000 0.000 61.2502820 Rotsbury Hacia ATHERTON 0

30.000 54.444 57.639 120.000 0.000 60.8337068 Flash Debbie EISENAHAUER 1AOR

40.000 53.472 56.181 130.000 0.000 58.889929 Jaybee Cloud Claire HARDING 0AOR

50.000 55.139 55.903 140.000 0.000 56.6677290 Freda Catharine SALTER 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00055 Mauritius Wendy CALABRO 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005822 Ribbleton Finesse Priscilla BLACKADDER 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003730 Divine Miss Emm Wendy FITZGERALD 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006931 Jools M Jacqui WILSON 0

Pony
0.000 65.278 65.069 10.000 0.000 64.861P90 Noble Dancer Amanda SHOOBRIDGE 0

0.000 57.500 57.847 20.000 0.000 58.194P1222 Northern Lights Tanisha RYAN 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:19 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

8
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4.2 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!08M42!

Kristen Closson Kay Dalhberg

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 72.179 73.654 175.128 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

10.000 69.615 69.744 269.872 0.000 0.00055 Mauritius Wendy CALABRO 0AOR

0.000 71.538 69.744 267.949 0.000 0.0005856 DS Burlington Bertie Ben TERRY 0

0.000 63.205 64.103 465.000 0.000 0.0007276 Stockharlin Judy DIERKS 0

0.000 62.564 63.141 563.718 0.000 0.0004792 EBL One Night In Paris Grace KAY 0

0.000 61.410 62.051 662.692 0.000 0.0007555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna HAWKINS 0

20.000 63.974 61.218 758.462 0.000 0.0007068 Flash Debbie EISENAHAUER 0AOR

0.000 60.513 61.218 761.923 0.000 0.0003477 Reflection R Tessa GUNN 0

0.000 61.282 61.154 961.026 0.000 0.0007263 Evenfall Regozero Kylie HALL 1

30.000 59.487 61.026 1062.564 0.000 0.000929 Jaybee Cloud Claire HARDING 0AOR

0.000 61.026 60.897 1160.769 0.000 0.0007014 ESK Versace Carolyn HENLEY 0

0.000 61.026 59.423 1257.821 0.000 0.0002259 Lets Jazzaround Tanisha RYAN 0

0.000 59.487 59.295 1359.103 0.000 0.0002820 Rotsbury Hacia ATHERTON 0

40.000 56.795 56.474 1456.154 0.000 0.0007290 Freda Catharine SALTER 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005589 Hillbreeze Stand Out Damon BARLOW 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003730 Divine Miss Emm Wendy FITZGERALD 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005822 Ribbleton Finesse Priscilla BLACKADDER 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006931 Jools M Jacqui WILSON 0

Pony
0.000 68.718 71.154 173.590 0.000 0.000P90 Noble Dancer Amanda SHOOBRIDGE 1

0.000 61.667 61.410 261.154 0.000 0.000P1222 Northern Lights Tanisha RYAN 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:20 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Participant

9
Competition Number

Official Participant EA Prep B Arena 4 - Grass

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!09PB!

Susan Barton Johnson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003005 Tutti Frutti James McPHEE 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:20 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Participant

10
Competition Number

Official Participant EA Prep C Arena 5 - Grass

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!10PC!

J Alice Hofler

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003005 Tutti Frutti James McPHEE 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:20 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

11
Competition Number

Official Competitive Para FEI Team Test - Gr II Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!11PIT!

Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 64.412 64.412 10.000 0.000 0.0007711 Andaluka Elegido Victoria DAVIES (PE Gr II) 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:20 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

12
Competition Number

Official Competitive PE Grade II Championship T Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!12PCT!

Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 62.857 62.857 10.000 0.000 0.0007711 Andaluka Elegido Victoria DAVIES (PE Gr II) 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:20 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

111
Competition Number

Official Competitive Para FEI Team Test - Gr III Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1113T!

Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
10.000 58.289 58.289 10.000 0.000 0.000P747 Mahazin Golden Shadow Samantha HAWES (PE Gr II 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008365 Gronskovlunds Marquis Katie UMBACK (PE Gr III) 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:35 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

121
Competition Number

Official Competitive PE Gr III Championship Test Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1213C!

Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
10.000 54.268 54.268 10.000 0.000 0.000P747 Mahazin Golden Shadow Samantha HAWES (PE Gr II 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008365 Gronskovlunds Marquis Katie UMBACK (PE Gr III) 0

Saturday, 13 June 2015 4:47:35 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

13
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Arena 4 - Grass

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!13P12!

Sharon Fairbanks

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.846 73.846 10.000 0.000 0.000697 Neversfelde Kenya Alycia TARGA 0

10.000 71.923 71.923 20.000 0.000 0.000475 Revelwood Rosalie Jane RADBURN 0AOR

0.000 71.154 71.154 30.000 0.000 0.0006854 F1 Memphis Belle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 68.077 68.077 40.000 0.000 0.0007972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 67.885 67.885 50.000 0.000 0.0008393 Dinki Di Party Girl Justin Worthy 0

0.000 67.500 67.500 60.000 0.000 0.000902 DS Cool Chester Ben TERRY 0

0.000 66.731 66.731 70.000 0.000 0.000474 Freemans Lodge Donte Lexy STANSFIELD 0

0.000 65.192 65.192 80.000 0.000 0.0008577 BC Romanov Jessica BERGANTIN 0

20.000 65.000 65.000 90.000 0.000 0.0002970 Aspenview Anton Denise FOX 0AOR

0.000 62.308 62.308 100.000 0.000 0.0008679 Ferdinand KWPN Christopher WILKINSON 0

30.000 61.923 61.923 110.000 0.000 0.0006658 Splendid Jackson Louise FASEAS 0AOR

0.000 58.654 58.654 120.000 0.000 0.0002055 Hanley Park Regal Edition Natalie RYAN 0

0.000 57.885 57.885 130.000 0.000 0.0001002 Heleine Sara PEATMAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008254 Royal Katrine Kaye SPENCE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007905 Regal Ladro Jeff OLIVER 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007836 GT Don Frangelico Petra KERANEN 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000304 Kinful Zorro Rachel MERYMENT 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007625 Silmarillion E Corinne WATKINS 0AOR

Pony
0.000 68.462 68.462 10.000 0.000 0.000P076 Sandhill Denier Justin WORTHY 0

0.000 57.500 57.500 20.000 0.000 0.000P345 Poppyfields Tasman Tamika ROACH 0

0.000 56.731 56.731 30.000 0.000 0.000P733 Little Paddocks Serenata Ruth DAVEY 0

0.000 56.538 56.538 40.000 0.000 0.000P1386 Richlands Magic Natalie ROACH 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P65 Garden Vale Stylish Poetry William DAVID 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:30 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

14
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.3 Arena 5 - Grass

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!14P13!

Sarina Hurst

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
10.000 66.087 66.087 10.000 0.000 0.000475 Revelwood Rosalie Jane RADBURN 0AOR

0.000 65.000 65.000 20.000 0.000 0.0008393 Dinki Di Party Girl Justin Worthy 0

0.000 63.913 63.913 30.000 0.000 0.000697 Neversfelde Kenya Alycia TARGA 0

0.000 63.696 63.696 40.000 0.000 0.0007972 Deveron Maddamoiselle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 63.043 63.043 50.000 0.000 0.0008679 Ferdinand KWPN Christopher WILKINSON 0

0.000 61.957 61.957 60.000 0.000 0.0008577 BC Romanov Jessica BERGANTIN 0

0.000 61.304 61.304 70.000 0.000 0.0006854 F1 Memphis Belle Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 61.087 61.087 80.000 0.000 0.000902 DS Cool Chester Ben TERRY 0

20.000 60.652 60.652 90.000 0.000 0.0006658 Splendid Jackson Louise FASEAS 0AOR

0.000 58.696 58.696 100.000 0.000 0.000474 Freemans Lodge Donte Lexy STANSFIELD 0

0.000 58.261 58.261 110.000 0.000 0.0002055 Hanley Park Regal Edition Natalie RYAN 0

30.000 58.261 58.261 110.000 0.000 0.0002970 Aspenview Anton Denise FOX 0AOR

0.000 56.957 56.957 130.000 0.000 0.0007222 Axon Magic Aiyana LEVIN 0

0.000 56.304 56.304 140.000 0.000 0.0008304 Blazing Django Brianna BELL 0

0.000 51.957 51.957 150.000 0.000 0.0001002 Heleine Sara PEATMAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.000304 Kinful Zorro Rachel MERYMENT 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007836 GT Don Frangelico Petra KERANEN 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007905 Regal Ladro Jeff OLIVER 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007625 Silmarillion E Corinne WATKINS 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008254 Royal Katrine Kaye SPENCE 0

Pony
0.000 64.783 64.783 10.000 0.000 0.000P076 Sandhill Denier Justin WORTHY 0

0.000 58.478 58.478 20.000 0.000 0.000P1386 Richlands Magic Natalie ROACH 0

0.000 53.696 53.696 30.000 0.000 0.000P345 Poppyfields Tasman Tamika ROACH 1

0.000 50.435 50.435 40.000 0.000 0.000P733 Little Paddocks Serenata Ruth DAVEY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P65 Garden Vale Stylish Poetry William DAVID 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

15
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.2 Arena 3 - Dural Sheds and Ga

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!15N22!

Ros Quist Kay Dalhberg

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 75.571 74.286 10.000 0.000 73.0005298 Stanmore Park Royston Suzanne DOYLE 0

0.000 74.143 73.214 20.000 0.000 72.2866332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 74.429 71.500 30.000 0.000 68.5717535 BC Just Magic Katina SMITH 0

10.000 68.857 68.571 40.000 0.000 68.2866860 Kilfeera Shaman Jayna PRELL 0AOR

20.000 67.857 66.714 50.000 0.000 65.5717840 Nukku Park Royal Belle Felicity JANSEN 0AOR

0.000 65.286 64.929 60.000 0.000 64.57153 Mattano C Kathy SHELLEY 0

30.000 65.000 63.786 70.000 0.000 62.5715767 Bradgate Park Dubonnett Maree GAWLEY 0AOR

0.000 64.714 63.500 80.000 0.000 62.2867222 Axon Magic Aiyana LEVIN 0

0.000 61.857 62.143 90.000 0.000 62.4297995 San Angelo Vicki HANSEN 1

0.000 62.143 58.143 100.000 0.000 54.1438304 Blazing Django Brianna BELL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008254 Royal Katrine Kaye SPENCE 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007882 EBL Rubin Rose Cassandra BRETT 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0004125 Karizmah Houdini Linda COMIS 0

Pony
0.000 62.143 60.000 10.000 0.000 57.857P345 Poppyfields Tasman Tamika ROACH 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1155 Ayrton Tiger Lily Ingrid DARLINGTON 0AOR

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

16
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.3 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!15N23!

Vicki Newham Sharyn Pronay

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 69.483 68.190 10.000 0.000 66.8975298 Stanmore Park Royston Suzanne DOYLE 0

0.000 68.966 66.897 20.000 0.000 64.8286332 Amberley Ravennah Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 65.345 65.690 30.000 0.000 66.0347535 BC Just Magic Katina SMITH 0

0.000 65.690 65.086 40.000 0.000 64.48353 Mattano C Kathy SHELLEY 0

10.000 67.586 64.828 50.000 0.000 62.0696860 Kilfeera Shaman Jayna PRELL 0AOR

20.000 61.897 62.328 60.000 0.000 62.7597840 Nukku Park Royal Belle Felicity JANSEN 0AOR

0.000 61.897 62.328 60.000 0.000 62.7597222 Axon Magic Aiyana LEVIN 0

0.000 63.103 62.241 80.000 0.000 61.3797995 San Angelo Vicki HANSEN 0

30.000 62.759 61.293 90.000 0.000 59.8285767 Bradgate Park Dubonnett Maree GAWLEY 0AOR

40.000 62.759 60.345 100.000 0.000 57.9317882 EBL Rubin Rose Cassandra BRETT 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0004125 Karizmah Houdini Linda COMIS 0

Pony
00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1155 Ayrton Tiger Lily Ingrid DARLINGTON 0AOR

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

17
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4.2 Arena 3 - Dural Sheds and Ga

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!17M42!

Kay Dalhberg Ros Quist

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 71.282 72.372 173.462 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 64.872 66.282 267.692 0.000 0.0005856 DS Burlington Bertie Ben TERRY 0

10.000 63.333 63.718 364.103 0.000 0.000862 Floryda Helen LAWSON 0AOR

0.000 60.769 62.756 464.744 0.000 0.0007014 ESK Versace Carolyn HENLEY 0

0.000 62.564 62.308 562.051 0.000 0.0007338 Willow The Wisp Debbie EISENHAUER-RODN 0

0.000 60.641 61.987 663.333 0.000 0.0002113 Robali Renoir Claudia HOBSON 0

0.000 59.744 61.923 764.103 0.000 0.0004200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 1

0.000 60.256 60.256 860.256 0.000 0.0002262 Hayborn Smooth Lisa PHILLIPS 0

0.000 59.359 60.128 960.897 0.000 0.0002576 Warlock's Spell Aidan HARTLEY 1

0.000 58.205 59.231 1060.256 0.000 0.0005428 Bradgate Park Don Palermo Denise ROGAN 0

0.000 55.769 58.013 1160.256 0.000 0.000756 Rionnarc Shaun FRANCE 0

0.000 50.641 54.551 1258.462 0.000 0.0008896 Cause A Commotion Lauren DIXON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005524 Kaludah Reveal Christine CRAWFORD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005495 Rock Royalty K Amelia KRISTAN 0

Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P824 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Sydney EVANS 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

18
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4.3 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!18M43!

Pip Tonkin Julie Jones

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 72.838 72.770 172.703 0.000 0.0007110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 67.162 66.892 266.622 0.000 0.0005856 DS Burlington Bertie Ben TERRY 0

10.000 64.189 63.311 362.432 0.000 0.000862 Floryda Helen LAWSON 1AOR

0.000 64.054 62.162 460.270 0.000 0.0007014 ESK Versace Carolyn HENLEY 0

0.000 62.432 61.959 561.486 0.000 0.0004200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 0

0.000 60.946 60.068 659.189 0.000 0.0002576 Warlock's Spell Aidan HARTLEY 0

0.000 61.757 59.797 757.838 0.000 0.0005428 Bradgate Park Don Palermo Denise ROGAN 0

0.000 61.622 59.595 857.568 0.000 0.0002262 Hayborn Smooth Lisa PHILLIPS 0

0.000 60.541 59.122 957.703 0.000 0.0002113 Robali Renoir Claudia HOBSON 0

0.000 62.027 58.581 1055.135 0.000 0.0002820 Rotsbury Hacia ATHERTON 0

0.000 59.730 58.378 1157.027 0.000 0.0008896 Cause A Commotion Lauren DIXON 1

0.000 58.649 57.635 1256.622 0.000 0.000756 Rionnarc Shaun FRANCE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005524 Kaludah Reveal Christine CRAWFORD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007338 Willow The Wisp Debbie EISENHAUER-RODN 0

Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P824 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Sydney EVANS 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

19
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.1 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!19A51!

Sharyn Pronay Vicki Newham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 67.879 67.045 166.212 0.000 0.00060 Fiderdanz Nadia COGHLAN 0

10.000 67.121 66.742 266.364 0.000 0.0002179 Renwood Waratah Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

20.000 68.636 66.439 364.242 0.000 0.0003311 Bradgate Park Rupert Emma-Louise BALDWIN 0AOR

30.000 64.848 65.682 466.515 0.000 0.00055 Mauritius Wendy CALABRO 0AOR

0.000 66.061 64.924 563.788 0.000 0.0005846 Timmy Almighty Annabelle WARREN 0

0.000 66.515 64.924 563.333 0.000 0.000932 DVZ Goodwill Beth TURNER 0

0.000 65.152 64.773 764.394 0.000 0.0004489 Southern Son John COOPER 0

0.000 65.758 63.485 861.212 0.000 0.0002148 Stellina Deborah CARR 0

40.000 64.697 63.409 962.121 0.000 0.000899 Jackman R Maree PHELPS 0AOR

0.000 62.727 61.742 1060.758 0.000 0.0004524 SLH Infusion Christopher WILKINSON 0

0.000 61.970 59.697 1157.424 0.000 0.0004200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 0

0.000 57.879 58.106 1258.333 0.000 0.0002820 Rotsbury Hacia ATHERTON 1

50.000 58.333 57.500 1356.667 0.000 0.0006632 Steel Glacier Sophie DOWLING 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005495 Rock Royalty K Amelia KRISTAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007010 The Illusionist Fairlie GIDLEY-BAIRD 0

Pony
0.000 63.030 61.136 159.242 0.000 0.000P29 Smack The Pony Romany SANNA 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

20
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.2 Arena 3 - Dural Sheds and Ga

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!20A52!

Prue Spurrett Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 69.857 67.571 165.286 0.000 0.0001690 Heatherton Park Romeo Holly LEWIS 0

10.000 67.714 66.429 265.143 0.000 0.0007489 Untouchable 26 Dorothea LUNGERSHAUSEN 0AOR

0.000 65.857 66.286 366.714 0.000 0.00060 Fiderdanz Nadia COGHLAN 0

20.000 68.143 66.071 464.000 0.000 0.0002179 Renwood Waratah Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

0.000 64.571 64.929 565.286 0.000 0.000683 Mr Fantasy Justin WORTHY 0

30.000 63.571 64.286 665.000 0.000 0.00055 Mauritius Wendy CALABRO 0AOR

0.000 61.143 62.429 763.714 0.000 0.0004489 Southern Son John COOPER 0

0.000 62.429 61.929 861.429 0.000 0.000932 DVZ Goodwill Beth TURNER 1

0.000 61.714 61.857 962.000 0.000 0.0002148 Stellina Deborah CARR 0

40.000 60.571 61.143 1061.714 0.000 0.000899 Jackman R Maree PHELPS 0AOR

50.000 60.714 60.143 1159.571 0.000 0.0002129 Jerimiah F Lauren ROWSTON 0AOR

60.000 60.857 59.857 1258.857 0.000 0.0003311 Bradgate Park Rupert Emma-Louise BALDWIN 0AOR

0.000 51.286 53.000 1354.714 0.000 0.000205 Challenger Aachilles Brett PEEL 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007010 The Illusionist Fairlie GIDLEY-BAIRD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004524 SLH Infusion Christopher WILKINSON 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000126 Highlight Australia Judy DIERKS 0

Pony
0.000 60.857 59.286 157.714 0.000 0.000P29 Smack The Pony Romany SANNA 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:31 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

21
Competition Number

Official Competitive Prix St Georges Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!21PS!

Gisela Nilsson Harding Kyli Bullock Jill Cobcroft

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 66.316 68.816 170.921 69.211 0.000580 CP Dresden Alycia TARGA 0

0.000 66.711 65.833 267.763 63.026 0.000356 Show Master Mark ARTHUR 0

0.000 64.079 65.307 365.921 65.921 0.0003378 Just Dance R Katina SMITH 0

0.000 63.947 65.088 467.368 63.947 0.000471 Challenger Jacaranda R Rochelle KING-ANDREWS 0

0.000 64.605 64.605 566.579 62.632 0.0006624 Jaybee Alonzo Celeste AMEZDROZ 0

0.000 60.658 63.465 665.395 64.342 0.000126 Highlight Australia Judy DIERKS 0

0.000 61.184 63.114 763.289 64.868 0.0001690 Heatherton Park Romeo Holly LEWIS 0

0.000 62.237 62.237 863.816 60.658 0.000683 Mr Fantasy Justin WORTHY 0

10.000 61.184 61.623 959.868 63.816 0.0002131 Richmond H Melinda HART 0AOR

0.000 58.947 61.184 1061.447 63.158 0.0002558 UQ Anapavlova Gabrielle JONES 0

0.000 60.263 61.184 1063.553 59.737 0.0005030 Dasimle Mandela Salude Danielle LEEK 0

0.000 59.868 61.140 1265.263 58.289 0.0006094 Andross Pip COOPER 1

20.000 58.289 60.570 1363.026 60.395 0.0002129 Jerimiah F Lauren ROWSTON 0AOR

0.000 58.421 60.482 1462.105 60.921 0.0005334 Virtuel I Denise ROGAN 0

0.000 60.789 60.351 1561.316 58.947 0.0002195 Neversfelde Rupert Helen MACASKILL 0

0.000 59.211 59.605 1660.263 59.342 0.0002884 Belcam Geldof Sydney EVANS 0

0.000 57.632 59.123 1759.737 60.000 0.0005846 Timmy Almighty Annabelle WARREN 0

0.000 55.000 59.035 1862.500 59.605 0.0002996 Quinto 26 Pamela BODE 0

0.000 60.132 58.904 1958.158 58.421 0.0006032 Rufous Fantail Shaun FRANCE 0

0.000 59.737 58.246 2056.711 58.289 0.000736 Hunterview Rockstar Jocelyn WEST 0

30.000 55.526 57.325 2159.079 57.368 0.0007489 Untouchable 26 Dorothea LUNGERSHAUSEN 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005459 Grandioso MG Gill RICKARD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001850 Noble Monarch Daniella DIERKS 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:32 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

22
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate I Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!22I1!

Deirdre Stock Penny Wood

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 68.816 67.566 10.000 0.000 66.316580 CP Dresden Alycia TARGA 0

0.000 64.605 66.447 20.000 0.000 68.2893378 Just Dance R Katina SMITH 0

0.000 64.737 65.329 30.000 0.000 65.921471 Challenger Jacaranda R Rochelle KING-ANDREWS 0

10.000 61.053 63.355 40.000 0.000 65.6582131 Richmond H Melinda HART 0AOR

0.000 64.868 63.289 50.000 0.000 61.711356 Show Master Mark ARTHUR 0

0.000 61.184 60.724 60.000 0.000 60.2632558 UQ Anapavlova Gabrielle JONES 0

0.000 62.763 60.000 70.000 0.000 57.2372996 Quinto 26 Pamela BODE 0

0.000 59.737 58.816 80.000 0.000 57.8956094 Andross Pip COOPER 0

0.000 59.605 57.961 90.000 0.000 56.3166032 Rufous Fantail Shaun FRANCE 0

0.000 58.816 57.632 100.000 0.000 56.447736 Hunterview Rockstar Jocelyn WEST 0

20.000 56.711 55.987 110.000 0.000 55.263895 KW Liaison Katrina FLIPPENCE 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0002195 Neversfelde Rupert Helen MACASKILL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0006624 Jaybee Alonzo Celeste AMEZDROZ 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005459 Grandioso MG Gill RICKARD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0005334 Virtuel I Denise ROGAN 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:32 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

24
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate II Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!24I2!

Jan Geary Deirdre Stock

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 67.895 67.171 166.447 0.000 0.000934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Anne TAYLOR 0

0.000 62.500 62.237 261.974 0.000 0.000548 Carlyle Nadia COGHLAN 0

0.000 58.947 59.342 359.737 0.000 0.00044 Glenquarry Camilla PALMER 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:32 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

13-14 June 2015

Official Competitive

25
Competition Number

Official Competitive Grand Prix Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!25GP!

Gisela Nilsson Harding Kyli Bullock Jill Cobcroft

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 61.600 64.900 166.500 66.600 0.000934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Anne TAYLOR 0

0.000 50.500 51.033 249.200 53.400 0.00044 Glenquarry Camilla PALMER 0

Sunday, 14 June 2015 5:11:32 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


